
Historic Grand Prix Zolder
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03 July 2022
Zolder - 4000 mtr.

Belcar Historic Cup - Race 1

607Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

2 3ELuc MOORTGAT 1:42.821Porsche 964 17 29:55.50616 136.34
53 2EWim KUIJL 1:43.913Ford Capri 2600 RS Weslake 17 30:39.6043 133.07
33 4DTim KUIJL 1:46.062BMW E36 325i 17 30:47.5134 132.50
94 2DGus t VAN HAELST 1:48.243Mazda RX3 17 31:18.4764 130.31
61 3DJuri VAN NIEUWENBORGH 1:50.085BMW E30 325i 17 31:40.21811 128.82
234 3CDavy COOREMAN 1:49.740Honda CRX 17 31:42.18717 128.69
55 1EDieter KUIJL 1:50.327Ford Capri 2600 RS Weslake 16 29:57.9495 128.14
194 3BMario POTTERS 1:53.925Peugeot 205 GTI 16 31:09.5343 123.23
121 4CDavid POTTERS 1:55.664Peugeot 205 16 31:12.7433 123.02
223 2CFloris FICK 1:53.857BMW 2002 16 31:15.50811 122.84
1 1CBas VAN ELDEREN 1:56.686Ford Escort RS1600 16 31:48.5344 120.72
123 4BLorenzo SEGERS 1:59.330Peugeot 106 15 30:30.5045 118.00
26 1BMarc VANDENDYCK 2:07.153Lotus Elan 14 31:08.7182 107.88
564 5YJohnny LANGE 2:10.278Peugeot 505 Turbo 14 31:28.2033 106.76

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

81 Frederic BOUVY1 14 Volvo 240 Turbo1
2 Luc MOORTGAT15 17 Porsche 9642

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

81 Frederic BOUVY Volvo 240 Turbo1:44.204 13:50:0821
81 Frederic BOUVY Volvo 240 Turbo1:43.894 13:51:5232
2 Luc MOORTGAT Porsche 9641:43.715 13:52:0133
81 Frederic BOUVY Volvo 240 Turbo1:43.693 13:53:3644
2 Luc MOORTGAT Porsche 9641:42.821 14:14:46165

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

26 1BMarc VANDENDYCK 2:07.153 2 113.25Lotus Elan
1 1CBas VAN ELDEREN 1:56.686 4 123.41Ford Escort RS1600
55 1EDieter KUIJL 1:50.327 5 130.52Ford Capri 2600 RS Weslake
223 2CFloris FICK 1:53.857 11 126.47BMW 2002
94 2DGus t VAN HAELST 1:48.243 4 133.03Mazda RX3
53 2EWim KUIJL 1:43.913 3 138.58Ford Capri 2600 RS Weslake
194 3BMario POTTERS 1:53.925 3 126.40Peugeot 205 GTI
234 3CDavy COOREMAN 1:49.740 17 131.22Honda CRX
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Historic Grand Prix Zolder

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

30 3DDirk VAN ROMPUY 1:48.733 13 132.43BMW E30 M3
2 3ELuc MOORTGAT 1:42.821 16 140.05Porsche 964
123 4BLorenzo SEGERS 1:59.330 5 120.67Peugeot 106
121 4CDavid POTTERS 1:55.664 3 124.50Peugeot 205
33 4DTim KUIJL 1:46.062 4 135.77BMW E36 325i
564 5YJohnny LANGE 2:10.278 3 110.53Peugeot 505 Turbo

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead

1481 Frederic BOUVY Volvo 240 Turbo1
32 Luc MOORTGAT Porsche 9642
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